
 

Upcoming Sports Fixtures – March 2016/17 

Date Year / Sport Gender Opposition Venue Meeting time Further Notes 

Wed 22nd Feb U13 Indoor Cricket 
London Finals 

Girls Various TBC 11:20 See Ms Vangucci 

Fri 24th Feb 2nd XI Football Boys Alec Reed AR 1:00 See Mr Cox 

Tues 28th Feb Y7 Haringey Netball 
Tournament 

Girls Various Highgate 
School 

12:15 See Ms Vangucci 

Tues 28th Feb Y7 Hockey 
Middlesex Event 

Girls Various Latymer 8:35 See Mr Kay 

Wed 1st March U15 Indoor Cricket 
London Finals 

Girls Various TBC 11:20 See Ms Vangucci 

Wed 1st March Y9 Football Boys Gladesmore GL 3:20  

Wed 1st March Y10 Football Boys Gladesmore Fort 3:20  

Wed 1st March Y7 Hockey 
Middlesex Event 

Boys Various Ashford 8:35 See Mr Kay 

Thurs 2nd March Y8 Football Boys Gladesmore Fort 3:20  

Thurs 2nd March Y7/8 Indoor Cricket B & G Ashmole Fort 3:20  

Fri 3rd March 1st XI Football Boys Alec Reed AR 1:00 Possibly on astro 

Fri 3rd March Y7/8 Prem league 5 
a side Event  

Girls Various THFC training 
ground 

12:15 See Ms Vangucci 

Mon 6th March Y10 Football Boys Greig City GC 3:20  

Mon 6th March Y7 Football Boys Greig City Fort 3:20  

Tues 7th March Y8 Football Boys Greig City GC 3:20  

Wed 8th March Y9 Football Boys Greig City Fort 3:20  

Thurs 9th March Y7-9 Trampolining 
Competition 

B & G Various Hornsey 
School 

TBC  

Mon 13th March Y8 Football Boys PVA PVA 3:20  



Mon 13th March Y9 Football Boys Woodside WS 3:20  

Tues 14th March Y8 Football Boys Woodside Fort 3:20  

Tues 14th March U13 Handball 
London Finals 

Boys Various Copperbox 
Olympic Park 

TBC See Mr Cox 

Wed 15th March Y7 Football Boys Woodside WS 3:20  

Wed 15th March Y10 Football Boys Woodside WS 3:20  

Thur 16th March Y8 7 aside Haringey 
Competition 

Boys Various Tottenham 12:30 See Mr Hawkes 

Thur 16th March GCSE Dance Trip Girls N/A The Place 
theatre 

5:30 Tetherdown 
entrance 

Mon 20th March Y8 Football Boys APS Fort 3:20  

Mon 20th March Y10 Football Boys APS Fort 3:20  

Tues 21st March Y7 Football Boys APS APS 3:20  

Wed22nd March Y9 Football Boys APS APS 3:20  

 


